
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1986; Name= 1ST
CENTURY MORTGAGE CORP; Date Recorded= 1986/09;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

198609100002
42100

09/10/1986
12:00:00

1ST CENTURY
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

TROY &
NICHOLS INC

89 923

198609100002
42160

09/10/1986
12:00:00

1ST CENTURY
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

TROY &
NICHOLS INC

89 923

198609030002
34820

09/03/1986
12:00:00

1ST CENTURY
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

TROY &
NICHOLS INC

88 740 Other:VOLUME
88, PAGE 736

198609050002
38030

09/05/1986
12:00:00

1ST CENTURY
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

TROY &
NICHOLS INC

89 96 Other:VOLUME
89, PAGE 92

198609100002
42820

09/10/1986
12:00:00

1ST CENTURY
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

TROY &
NICHOLS INC

89 929 Other:VOLUME
89, PAGE 925

198609190002
55680

09/19/1986
12:00:00

1ST CENTURY
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

TROY &
NICHOLS INC

91 432 Other:VOLUME
91, PAGE 428

198609230002
58280

09/23/1986
12:00:00

1ST CENTURY
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

TROY &
NICHOLS INC

91 724 Other:REAL
VOLUME 89,
PAGE 919


