Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1986; Name= 1ST CENTURY MORTGAGE CORP; Date Recorded= 1986/09;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage		Legal Description
198609100002 42100	09/10/1986 12:00:00	1ST CENTURY MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	TROY & NICHOLS INC	89	923				
198609100002 42160	09/10/1986 12:00:00	1ST CENTURY MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	TROY & NICHOLS INC	89	923				
198609030002 34820	09/03/1986 12:00:00	1ST CENTURY MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	TROY & NICHOLS INC	88	740				Other:VOLUME 88, PAGE 736
198609050002 38030	09/05/1986 12:00:00	1ST CENTURY MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	TROY & NICHOLS INC	89	96				Other:VOLUME 89, PAGE 92
198609100002 42820	09/10/1986 12:00:00	1ST CENTURY MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	TROY & NICHOLS INC	89	929				Other:VOLUME 89, PAGE 925
198609190002 55680	09/19/1986 12:00:00	1ST CENTURY MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	TROY & NICHOLS INC	91	432				Other:VOLUME 91, PAGE 428
198609230002 58280	09/23/1986 12:00:00	1ST CENTURY MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	TROY & NICHOLS INC	91	724				Other:REAL VOLUME 89, PAGE 919